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—How we have built our nation through the
inbound tourism development (1865-1936) —
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I. Industrial Expenditure
a. Advertising Campaign
Newspapers
Magazines

. Supplementary Campaign

Stamps

Telegraph & Cable

. Telephone

o o0 o

0. Current Expenditure
f. Office Rent

Areas of 25’ x 50’ on 1st floor, fifth avenue

g . Office Maintenance
Japanese American Cable.
Subscription
Lighting
Drinking Water
Insurance
Towel Supply
Petty Cash

h. Salaries
Grand Total
. Fixture of Establishment the Office
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37,000 F v
20, 000
17,000
4,700
1,200
600
300

43,800 v

9,000 Fv
2,200
600
895
120
160
50
40
335
15, 000
26, 200
70, 000 F v
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